N	otice of Determination	on	Appendix D
To.		Street Address: 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	From: Public Agency: City of Signal Hill Address: 2175 Cherry Ave Signal Hill, CA 90755 Contact: Elise McCaleb, Project Planner Phone: 562-989-7379
	County Clerk County of: Los Angeles Address: 12400 Imperial Hig Norfolk CA 90650	jhway	Lead Agency (if different from above): Same as above Address:
			Contact:Phone:
	BJECT: Filing of Notice of L sources Code.	Determination in compli	ance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
Sta	te Clearinghouse Number (if:	submitted to State Clearing	nghouse): <u>2 0210 30665</u>
	274		
			California Ave., Signal Hill, Los Angeles County
	ect Description:		zamornia / Wo., Olgita, / tim 200 / tingolob County_
23 Cit ag ref	,500 square feet, and a 177,3 y of Signal Hill of a zoning am reement, a conditional use pe lects the adoption of resolutio s is to advise that the City C	45-square-foot self-storage nendment, amendment to rmit, lot line adjustments, ns and first reading of two	ore, three added commercial pads totaling ge facility. The project requires approval by the an existing specific plan, a new development and site plan and design review. This NOD ordinances by the City Council. has approved the above esponsible Agency)
	cribed project on 05/11/2021 (date) cribed project.		e following determinations regarding the above
2. [3. N 4. A 5. A 6. F This	A Negative Declaration was Mitigation measures were mitigation reporting or monite statement of Overriding Confindings were were not sis to certify that the final EIR ative Declaration, is available	Report was prepared for the prepared for this project or this project were not] made a corporing plan [was was iderations [was was iderations [was was iderations was was with comments and respond to the General Public at:	nis project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It provisions of CEQA. It provisions of CEQA. It provisions of CEQA. It provisions of CEQA.
en e	nature (Public Agency):	ollen Dow	
Dat	e: 05/13/2020	Date Recei	ved for filing at OPR: